
LEARN MORE AT PCSB.ORG/GRADUATION
GRADUATION SCHEDULE

CLASS OF 2025

WEDNESDAY, MAY 28, 2025

Largo High School
Seminole High School
Lakewood High School
Pinellas Park High School

7:30 AM
11:30 AM

3:30 PM
7:30 PM

BAYCARE THE SOUND CLEARWATER

Calvin Hunsinger 4:30 PM

CALVIN HUNSINGER

Richard L. Sanders 4:30 PM
RICHARD L. SANDERS

Nina Harris 6:00 PM

PINELLAS PARK PERFORMING ARTS CENTER

THURSDAY, MAY 29, 2025

Hollins High School
Northeast High School
Boca Ciega High School
St. Petersburg High School

7:30 AM
11:30 AM

3:30 PM
7:30 PM

BAYCARE THE SOUND CLEARWATER

Bayside High School
Pinellas Virtual School

8:30 AM
10:00 AM

BAYSIDE HIGH, GYM

Pinellas Gulf Coast Academy 4:00 PM
PINELLAS GULF COAST, AUDITORIUM

Paul B. Stephens 6:30 PM
PAUL B. STEPHENS

East Lake High School
Palm Harbor University

9:00 AM
2:00 PM

YUENGLING CENTER- USF TAMPA

FRIDAY, MAY 30, 2025

Osceola Fundamental High School
Clearwater High School
Gibbs High School
Countryside High School

7:30 AM
11:30 AM

3:30 PM
7:30 PM

BAYCARE THE SOUND CLEARWATER

SUNDAY, JUNE 1, 2025

Richard O. Jacobson High School
Tarpon Springs High School
Dunedin High School

9:00 AM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM

RUTH ECKERD HALL

Lealman Innovation Academy 9:00 AM
LEALMAN INNOVATION, GYM

Disston Academy 6:30 PM
GIBBS HIGH, AUDITORIUM

VISION: 100% STUDENT SUCCESS
MISSION: EDUCATE AND PREPARE EACH STUDENT FOR COLLEGE, CAREER AND LIFE


