CLASS OF 2025 GRADUATION SCHEDULE

LEARN MORE AT PCSB.ORG/GRADUATION

WEDNESDAY, MAY 28, 2025

BAYCARE THE SOUND CLEARWATER

Largo High School	7:30 AM
Seminole High School	11:30 AM
Lakewood High School	3:30 PM
Pinellas Park High School	7:30 PM
CALVIN HUNSINGER Calvin Hunsinger	4:30 PM
RICHARD L. SANDERS Richard L. Sanders	4:30 PM
PINELLAS PARK PERFORMING ART	S CENTER
Nina Harris	6:00 PM

FRIDAY, MAY 30, 2025

BAYCARE THE SOUND CLEARWATER

Osceola Fundamental High School	7:30 AM
Clearwater High School	11:30 AM
Gibbs High School	3:30 PM
Countryside High School	7:30 PM

SUNDAY, JUNE 1, 2025

RUTH ECKERD HALL

Richard O. Jacobson High School	9:00 AM
Tarpon Springs High School	1:00 PM
Dunedin High School	6:00 PM

THURSDAY, MAY 29, 2025

BAYCARE THE SOUND CLEARWATER

Hollins High School	7:30 AM	
Northeast High School	11:30 AM	
Boca Ciega High School	3:30 PM	
St. Petersburg High School	7:30 PM	
YUENGLING CENTER- USF TAMP	A	
East Lake High School	9:00 AM	
Palm Harbor University	2:00 PM	
BAYSIDE HIGH, GYM		
Bayside High School	8:30 AM	
Pinellas Virtual School	10:00 AM	
LEALMAN INNOVATION, GYM		
Lealman Innovation Academy	9:00 AM	
PINELLAS GULF COAST, AUDITORIUM		
Pinellas Gulf Coast Academy	4:00 PM	
GIBBS HIGH, AUDITORIUM		
Disston Academy	6:30 PM	
PAUL B. STEPHENS		
Paul B. Stephens	6:30 PM	

